Carrying on business at 22/4, Radha 
Bazar Street, Kolkata - 700001. 

This is to notify that as per the Recovery 
Certificate issued in pursuance of 
orders passed by the Presiding Officer, 
DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL 
KOLKATA (DRT-1) in OA/442/2017 an 
amount of Rs.10,91,691.19 (Rupees 
Ten Lakhs Ninety One Thousand Six 
Hundred Ninety One and Paise 
Nineteen Only) along with 
pendentellite and future interest @14% 
Simple Interest Yearly w.e.f. 
01/11/2017 till realization and costs of| 
Rs.13005 (Rupees Thirteen 
Thousand Five only) has become due 
against you (Jointly and severally/Fully/ 
Limited). 
2. You are hereby directed to pay the 
above sum within 15 days of the 
receipts of the notice, failing which the 

recovery shall be made in accordance 
with the Recovery of Debts Due to